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U-19 Championship
2016/17 9th round, Match #58

Wednesday, 28.09.2016, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 100

“Sorromore®”

«Chornomorets» Odesa

12
19
15
21
5
13
10
7
11
8
9

Kozhukhar Andrii
Sokolov Oleh
Otroshko lllia
Semenchenko Valentyn
Svirchuk Vadym
Maksymenkov Denys
Khameliuk Vladyslav
Semeniv Dmytro
Sereda Tomas Nikolas
Musolitin Mykola
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

71
20
16
14
17
4

22

Suaib Ibrahim

Hunko Dmytro
Babohlo Vladyslav
Dolinskyi Denys
Shoniia Mykyta
Shamuhiia Davyd
Hlushchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

Referee:

Kohut Oleh
Assistant 1:

Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem

4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor

3:1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

O dOYUTL B WN B

9
10
11

Pospielov Artem
Konoplia Yukhym
Hudz Stanislav
Bondar Valerii
Korniienko Viktor
Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
Putria lllia

Yakimets Volodymyr
Kulakov Andrii
Topalov Dmytro (C)
Zaporoshchenko Andrii

Substitutes

12
13
14
15
16
17

Vertiei Vladyslav
Kuzmenko Vladyslav
Chahovets Yevhenii
Semenikhin lvan

Pavlish Dmytrii
Andrushchenko Maksym

Coach
Orbu Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 9th round, Match #58
Wednesday, 28.09.2016, 15:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3:1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
21 Semenchenko Valentyn ® 32
10 Khameliuk Vladyslav 37
\ 6 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
46 N 15 Semenikhin Ivan
16' N 11 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
17 Andrushchenko Maksym
11 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 56
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo (=) 67'
11 Sereda Tomas Nikolas \
17 Shoniia Mykyta N 68
8 Musolitin Mykola ~ (® 69'
, 4 Bondar Valerii
70 N 13 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
10 Khameliuk Vladyslav ,
14 Dolinskyi Denys N 72
81’ 9 Kulakov Andrii
8 Musolitin Mykola \
4 Shamuhiia Davyd N 82
84' @) 15 Semenikhin lvan
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 1 90"
22 Hlushchenko Vladyslav
90+3' 17 Andrushchenko Maksym
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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